
THE PLANNING COMMISSION 
Town of New Fairfield 

New Fairfield Senior Center 
New Fairfield, CT 06812 

@ 7:30pm 
 

2023 Meeting Calendar 
Monday, January 23, 2023 

Monday, February 27, 2023 

Monday, March 27, 2023 

Monday, April 24, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, June 26, 2023 

Monday, July 24, 2023 

Monday, August 28, 2023 

Monday, September 18, 2023* 

Monday, October 23, 2023 

Monday, November 27, 2023 

Monday, December 18, 2023* 

 
 

*Indicates a change from the 4th Monday of the month to the 3rd Monday of the month 

Received by email on 11/30/2022 @ 2:02 p.m.
by Chrystie M. Bontempo, Asst. Town Clerk, New Fairfield


